
 
 

 

 

Florida Education Funders Meeting Schedule – 2024 

 

Group Date Venue 

Full Group Wed.; January 24; 10:00 – 12:00ET Virtual 

Steering Comm. Wed.; February 14; 10:00 – 11:00ET Virtual 

Full Group Monday; March 11; 1 ½ hrs  FPN Summit; Tampa, FL 

Full Group Wed.; April 24; 10:00 – 12:00ET Virtual 

Full Group Wed.; June 12; 9:00- 3:00 Orlando/Winter Haven 

Steering Comm. Wed.; July 10; 10:00 – 11:00ET Virtual 

Full Group Wed.; August 14; 10:00 – 12:00ET Virtual with FHF 

Steering Comm. Wed.; September 11; 10:00 – 11:00ET Virtual 

Full Group Wed.; October 9; 9:00- 3:00 Tampa Bay Area 

Steering Comm. Wed.; November 13; 10:00 – 11:00ET Virtual 

 

 

 


